20. Hirschflueschiessen
Schitzengesellschaft Unteriberg

Einzelrangliste

18.08.2017 - 27.08.2017
Sektionsstich - Sport

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Holdener Thomas
Niderdst Reto
Marty Markus

von Euw Alexander
Imlig Bruno
Schober Hanspeter
Bellmont Edwin
Betschart Bruno
Suter Zeno

Mettler Hans
Odermatt Urs
Heinzer Rita
Steinhardt Roland
Martinez Juan Luis
Gramlich Mario
Linggi Renato
Niderdst Anton
Schnyder Roman
Eichholzer Bernhard
Ramensperger Lars
Jaeggi Bruno
Schlegel Hansruedi
Spéani Ruedi
Schmidig Patrick
Fassler Ueli

Ziger Daniel
Mettler Johann
Méachler Sven
Schibig Paul

Koch Ingolf

Peter Michael
Lienert Roman
Féhn Michael
Walker Alois

Ulrich Josef
Aschwanden Franz
Ebnéther Erwin
Steiner Heinz
Zehnder Robert
Henggeler Peter
Keller Christoph
Stump Lydia
Heinzer Ruedi
Burgi Adrian
Schatt Alfred
Betschart Franz
Gisler Mario
Niderost Andreas
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1979 E
1985 E
1963 S
1978 E
1964 S
1954V
1969 S
1978 E
1969 S
1956 V
1966 S
1955V
1980 E
1971 S
1985 E
1986 E
1952 vV
1986 E
1968 S
1976 E
1955V
1956 V
1977 E
1981 E
1984 E
1970 S
1986 E
1995 E
1963 S
1972 E
1983 E
1987 E
1993 E
1947 SV
1963 S
1967 S
1970 S
1962 S
1967 S
1979 E
1983 E
1965 S
1963 S
1988 E
1960 S
1961 S
1980 E
1981 E

Verein

Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schdnenbuch, Schiessvereir
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverei
Wilen, Militarschitzenverein
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessvereir
Wilen, Militarschitzenverein
Unteriberg Schitzengesellschaft
Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellsct
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Schiibelbach, Gemeindeschiitzen
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein
Lachen, Schitzenverein

Schwyz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wilen, Militdrschiitzenverein
Ibach-Schdnenbuch, Schiessvereir
Willerzell, Militérschiessverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Schibelbach, Gemeindeschiitzen
Schibelbach, Gemeindeschitzen
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen
Schindellegi, Schiitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellsct
Rossberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Altendorf, Feldschitzen
Reichenburg, Feldschitzen
Innerthal, Feldschiitzengesellschaf
Schwyz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Menzingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Wilen, Militdrschitzenverein
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessvereir
Feusisberg, Feldschiitzensektion
Schwyz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Feusisberg, Feldschiitzensektion
Lachen, Schitzenverein

Altendorf, Feldschitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Schwyz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schwyz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellsct
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein
Unteriberg Schitzengesellschaft
Burg-Schwyz, FSG
Einzelschitzen
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessvereir
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Punkte

100 99
97 99
95 99
94 99
100 98
97 98
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97 98
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99 97
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95 97
94 97
100 96
99 96
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93 96
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100 95
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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74
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95
96
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Kressig Jan
Heinzer Hugo
Bachli Manfred
Hippin Franz
Burgi Roland
Rusterholz Peter
Fohn Werner
Schelbert Sepp
Kuhn Othmar
Jager Andreas
Bissig Heinz
Schober Marco
Dettling Anton
Steinegger Josef
Gwerder Alois
Baumann Willi
Besmer Armin
Machler Rolf
Micheletto André
Keller Emil
Peters Renate
Bieri Hans
Steiner Sabrina
Horat Fredi

Fohn Reto
Betschart Albert
Gerber Guido
Stump Othmar
Spagnuolo Patrick
Reichmuth Stefan
Ott Arthur
Schnyder Ueli
Plasonik Stefan
Joller André
Kélin Josef
Bricker Xaver
Heinzer Felix
Sidler Ruedi
Bleicher Tamara
Kdng Hans

Foéhn Toni
Tschimperlin Sarina
Barmettler Peter
Keller Erich
Wyler Hanspeter
Fankhauser Moritz
Korrodi Urs
Bellmont André

1988 E
1950 V
1947 SV
1956 V
1958 S
1973 E
1954V
1960 S
1963 S
1965 S
1968 S
1982 E
1954V
1962 S
1939 SV
1951V
1968 S
1970 S
1980 E
1982 E
1994 E
1958 S
1995 E
1966 S
1995 E
1942 SV
1975 E
1967 S
1975 E
1984 E
1949V
1958 S
1979 E
1989 E
1950 V
1950 V
1958 S
1975 E
1983 E
1953V
1967 S
1993 E
1948 V
1954V
1948 V
1997 J
1962 S
1987 E

Verein

Wartau, Schitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellsct
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Tuggen, Schitzengesellschaft
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein
Rossberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellsct
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverei
Schwyz, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Einzelschitzen

Einzelschitzen

Wilen, Militarschitzenverein
Einzelschitzen

Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Schubelbach, Gemeindeschiitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Altendorf, Feldschitzen

Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschitzen

Altendorf, Feldschiitzen
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Lachen, Schitzenverein
Rossberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Ibach-Schdnenbuch, Schiessvereir
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein

Schwyz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Lachen, Schitzenverein

Schwyz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Willerzell, Militérschiessverein
Bennau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Menzingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Einzelschitzen

Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellsct
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessvereir
Altendorf, Feldschitzen

Horgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessvereir
Einsiedeln, Schiitzengesellschaft
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Schwyz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Freienbach-Pfaffikon, Schiitzenverein
Zwillikon, Feldschitzengesellschaf
Schoénenberg, Feldschitzenverein
Unteriberg Schitzengesellschaft
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Punkte

100 95
98 95
97 95
97 95
97 95
97 95
96 95
96 95
96 95
96 95
96 95
96 95
95 95
95 95
94 95
94 95
94 95
94 95
94 95
94 95
94 95
93 95
93 95
92 95
92 95
91 95
100 94
99 94
99 94
99 94
98 94
97 94
97 94
97 94
96 94
96 94
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96 94
95 94
95 94
94 94
93 94
93 94
92 94
91 94
91 94
91 94
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Rogenmoser lan
Walker Oskar
Keller Marco

Stoll Werner
Machler Erich
Bueler Thomas
Betschart Oswald
Ablondi Richard
Méchler Christoph
Kistler Linus
Menzi Erich

Dérig Anton
Scherrer Peter
Haefeli Samuel
Oberholzer Martin
Lienert Josef
Betschart Hubert
Nussbaumer Damian
Imhof Markus
Fuchs Michael
Peter Guido
Fleischmann Walter
Steiner Nicole
Kurz Andreas
Kuriger Stefan
Betschart Theo
Fohn Lukas
Machler Remo
Gebhardt Simon
Triampi Jakob
Schnyder Karl
Ulrich Thomas
von Euw Stefan
Baumann Daniel
Kressig Flurin
Market Priska
Kalin Adrian
Zimmermann Fritz
Schuler Paul
Suter lwan

Kistler Robert
Betschart Adalbert
Stokmaier Reto
Imboden Werner
Tschumperlin Florian
Wohlwend Walter
Luminati André
Miuller Elisabeth

1997 J
1952 vV
1981 E
1945 SV
1973 E
1993 E
1952V
1955V
1969 S
1987 E
1949V
1960 S
1971 S
1978 E
1953V
1954V
1967 S
1974 E
1966 S
1984 E
1951V
1967 S
1980 E
1980 E
1956 V
1982 E
1993 E
1999 J
1999 J
1934 SV
1946 SV
1985 E
1975 E
1964 S
1999 J
1967 S
1985 E
1936 SV
1938 SV
1991 E
1950 V
1959 S
1966 S
1957V
1969 S
1950 V
1971 S
1974 E

Verein

Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Feusisberg, Feldschiitzensektion
Horgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen

Lachen, Schitzenverein

Schwyz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Innerthal, Feldschitzengesellschaf
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Einzelschitzen

Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Horgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen

Wilen, Militdrschiitzenverein
Ibach-Schdnenbuch, Schiessvereir
Lachen, Schitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Wilen, Militarschitzenverein
Menzingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Einsiedeln, Schiitzenverein Tell
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverei
Horgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Willerzell, Militérschiessverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Tuggen, Schitzengesellschaft
Zwillikon, Feldschiitzengesellschaf
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen
Tuggen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schdnenbuch, Schiessvereir
Wilen, Militarschitzenverein
Einzelschitzen

Wartau, Schitzenverein

Lachen, Schitzenverein

Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft
Horgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Unteriberg Schitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverei
Bennau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Einzelschiitzen

Schwyz, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct
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99 93
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98 93
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95 93
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84 92
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20. Hirschflueschiessen
Schitzengesellschaft Unteriberg

Einzelrangliste

18.08.2017 - 27.08.2017
Sektionsstich - Sport

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
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159
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
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186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Teilnehmer
Rickenbacher Peter
Ulrich Fridolin
Tuscano Michael
Breiter Annemarie
Vogt Martin

Jehli Christian
Mohn Sven

Jager Meinrad
Epp Albin
Machler Friedrich
Deuber Walter
Kottler Barbara
Burgler Meiri
Fassler Kevin
Bdsch Heini
Méachler Pascal
Horat Urs
Niederberger Pius
Vollenweider Rudolf
Bellmont Josef
Fassler Christoph
Ebndther Paul
Unterkofler Mark
Ochsner Cedric
Weber Markus
Gremper Rolf
Suter Markus
Kalin Christian
Schelbert Werner
Schuler Meinrad
Diethelm Ferdi
Schuler Michael
Fleischmann Andreas
Hotz Thomas
Hauser Tony
Deuber Anton
Rhyner Marcel
Linggi Andreas
Joller Ernst
Schlegel Markus
Kalin Christian
Elsener Patrick
Oechslin Karl
Vogt Edwin
Pfister Arnold
Reichlin Oskar
Fuchs Marcel

Pfyl Ueli
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1976 E
1948 V
1975 E
1950 V
1943 SV
1966 S
1988 E
1957V
1957V
1951V
1959 S
1963 S
1976 E
1995 E
1936 SV
1991 E
1975 E
1965 S
1953V
1958 S
1994 E
1964 S
1986 E
1998 J
1960 S
1941 SV
1960 S
1979 E
1971 S
1951V
1955V
1986 E
1988 E
1983 E
1943 SV
1954V
1978 E
1957V
1939 SV
1982 E
1977 E
1970 S
1944 SV
1946 SV
1941 SV
1952 vV
1966 S
1962 S

Verein

Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwyz, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Lachen, Schitzenverein

Pfaffikon, Schiessverein

Tuggen, Schitzengesellschaft
Freienbach-Pfaffikon, Schutzenverein
Wartau, Schitzenverein
Einzelschiitzen

Einzelschitzen

Altendorf, Feldschitzen

Altendorf, Feldschiitzen
Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Unteriberg Schitzengesellschaft
Einzelschiitzen

Innerthal, Feldschitzengesellschaf
Rossberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Zwillikon, Feldschitzengesellschaf
Unteriberg Schitzengesellschaft
Unteriberg Schitzengesellschaft
Feusisberg, Feldschiitzensektion
Wilen, Militarschiitzenverein
Einsiedeln, Schitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschitzen
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverei
Gross, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schiutzengesellschaft
Schibelbach, Gemeindeschitzen
Innerthal, Feldschitzengesellschaf
Lachen, Schitzenverein
Schonenberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverei
Lachen, Schitzenverein

Altendorf, Feldschiitzen

Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft
Wilen, Militdrschitzenverein
Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Wartau, Schitzenverein

Bennau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Menzingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Tuggen, Schitzengesellschaft
Schoénenberg, Feldschitzenverein
Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct
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Punkte

100 91
99 91
99 91
97 91
96 91
96 91
96 91
95 91
95 91
94 91
94 91
94 91
94 91
94 91
93 91
93 91
92 91
90 91
88 91
86 91
98 90
97 90
97 90
96 a0
96 90
95 90
95 90
95 90
94 90
92 90
92 90
92 90
91 90
90 90
89 90
87 90
87 90
98 89
97 89
97 89
96 89
95 89
93 89
93 89
90 89
97 88
96 88
94 88
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Rang
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
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Teilnehmer

Bieri Anita

Bruhin Willi
Machler Cornel
Suter Josef

Gysin Ruedi
Schlegel Jasmin
Schénbachler Zachi
Machler Werner
Stutz Reto

Suter Albert
Marggi Remo

von Euw Christian
Zampieri Nevio
Bisig Josef
Lenherr Beat
Winkler Ruedi
Suter Belinda
Graf Walter

Keller Patrick
Ramensperger René
Burgi Franz
Schuler René
Tschimperlin Erich
Kalin Arnold
Strickler Julius
Schnyder Josef
Nauer Andreas
Herger Esther
Rohner Heinz
Schenk Hans
Zwer Norbert
Spadarotto Adolf
Peier Urs

1988 E
1954 VvV
1971 S
1959 S
1956 V
1990 E
1955V
1974 E
1966 S
1952 vV
1980 E
1987 E
1965 S
1946 SV
1978 E
1947 SV
1996 E
1937 SV
1979 E
1950 V
1940 SV
1951V
1961 S
1947 SV
1955V
1943 SV
1975 E
1977 E
1948 V
1944 SV
1964 S
1924 SV
1932 SV

Verein

Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Nuolen, Schitzenverein

Innerthal, Feldschitzengesellschaf
Unteriberg Schitzengesellschaft
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Wartau, Schitzenverein

Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Innerthal, Feldschitzengesellschaf
Einzelschitzen

Zwillikon, Feldschitzengesellschaf
Rossberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Wilen, Militarschitzenverein
Lachen, Schitzenverein

Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Einsiedeln, Schiitzenverein Tell
Einzelschitzen

Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiutzengesellsct
Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft
Menzingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Schibelbach, Gemeindeschiitzen
Freienbach-Pfaffikon, Schiitzenverein
Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Einsiedeln, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft
Freienbach-Pfaffikon, Schiitzenverein
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Rossberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Einzelschitzen

Lachen, Schitzenverein
Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein
Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein

Seite 5von 5

Spg
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw

FW
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw

FW
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw

FW
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw
Stgw

FW

FW
Stgw

FW

FW

Punkte
94 88
93 88
93 88
92 88
90 88
98 87
97 87
97 87
91 87
90 87
90 87
90 87
87 87
97 86
94 86
90 86
98 85
89 85
88 85
87 85
85 85
81 85
98 84
85 84
83 84
95 83
93 83
80 83
97 79
92 79
90 79
75 78
78 60
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